winSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

1. vinnie Loft

- 499 AU 17
- 4 IF 17
- 248 IF 17
- 250 IF 17
-1758 IF 17
- 244 IF 17
- 25 IF 17
- 10 IF 17
- 129 IF 17
- 41 IF 17
- 136 IF 17
-1760 IF 17
- 1 IF 17
- 37 IF 17
- 69 IF 17
- 53 IF 17
-2404 IF 17
- 76 IF 17
- 39 IF 17
- 242 IF 17
- 50 IF 17
- 46 IF 17
- 60 IF 17
-1752 IF 17
- 24 IF 17
- 134 IF 17
- 63 IF 17
- 18 IF 17
- 126 IF 17
-1825 AU 17
-2408 IF 17
- 187 IF 17
- 55 IF 17
-2415 IF 17
-17027 AU 17
-1756 IF 17
- 202 IF 17
- 552 IF 17
- 65 IF 17
-1754 IF 17
- 38 IF 17
- 43 IF 17
- 270 IF 17
- 376 IF 17
- 14 IF 17
- 29 IF 17
2. Deb-Ray Loft
-17755 AU 17
-17800 AU 17
-17765 AU 17
-17805 AU 17
-17763 AU 17
-17804 AU 17

DEIS
PAT
BBF
BBF
LCM
BBF
PAT
PAT
PAOF
PAT
PAOF
LCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
BBF
PAT
PAT
PAT
LCM
PAT
PAOF
PAT
PAT
PAOF
GHC
NHF
NHCF
PAT
NHF
CAN
LCM
SCO
SVN
PAT
LCM
PAT
PAT
PAOF
LHC
PAT
PAT

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR

To
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YB17CMPLFT
westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)
Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

A & B & C Releases

Total accumulated points:
445.0 Pts 7 race(s)
338.0 Pts 4 race(s)
332.0 Pts 5 race(s)
309.0 Pts 4 race(s)
297.0 Pts 4 race(s)
269.0 Pts 5 race(s)
268.0 Pts 5 race(s)
262.0 Pts 5 race(s)
255.0 Pts 5 race(s)
249.0 Pts 4 race(s)
248.0 Pts 3 race(s)
245.0 Pts 4 race(s)
225.0 Pts 5 race(s)
217.0 Pts 4 race(s)
202.0 Pts 3 race(s)
197.0 Pts 3 race(s)
193.0 Pts 5 race(s)
173.0 Pts 3 race(s)
164.0 Pts 2 race(s)
138.0 Pts 2 race(s)
137.0 Pts 2 race(s)
123.0 Pts 2 race(s)
103.0 Pts 2 race(s)

96.0 Pts 2 race(s)
87.0 Pts 1 race(s)
85.0 Pts 1 race(s)
82.0 Pts 1 race(s)
76.0 Pts 1 race(s)
71.0 Ppts 1 race(s)
62.0 Pts 1 race(s)
62.0 Pts 1 race(s)
60.0 Pts 2 race(s)
56.0 Pts 1 race(s)
54.0 Pts 1 race(s)
53.0 Pts 1 race(s)
52.0 Pts 1 race(s)
47.0 Pts 1 race(s)
43.0 Pts 1 race(s)
39.0 Ppts 1 race(s)
39.0 Pts 1 race(s)
37.0 Ppts 1 race(s)
27.0 Pts 1 race(s)
25.0 Pts 1 race(s)
25.0 Pts 1 race(s)
14.0 Pts 1 race(s)
9.0 Ppts 1 race(s)

al accumulated points:
572.0 Pts 9 race(s)
545.0 Pts 7 race(s)
490.0 Pts 7 race(s)
455.0 Pts 7 race(s)
428.0 Pts 7 race(s)
424.0 Pts 7 race(s)
1
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1466
581
1069
722
722
939
1031
1121
980
673
738
955
939
855
416
830
798
597
291
291
523
431
250
431
125
306
306
306
125
125
125
291
125
125
125
217
306
125
306
166
125
166
166
269
125
217

6372
1983
1469
1469
1510
1420
1510
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3.

-17758 AU 17 TOR
-17825 AU 17 TOR
-17815 AU 17 TOR
-17760 AU 17 TOR
-17808 AU 17 TOR
914 IF 17 PAT
-17772 AU 17 TOR
-17747 AU 17 TOR
-17827 AU 17 TOR
-17816 AU 17 TOR
-17724 AU 17 TOR
-17814 AU 17 TOR
-17813 AU 17 TOR
-17787 AU 17 TOR
-17794 AU 17 TOR
-17782 AU 17 TOR
-17820 AU 17 TOR
-17720 AU 17 TOR
High Point Loft
140 IF 17 HPL
120 IF 17 HPL
85 IF 17 HPL
1224  IF 17 wvcC
63 IF 17 HPL
76 IF 17 HPL
157 IF 17 HPL
139 IF 17 HPL
92 IF 17 HPL
108 IF 17 HPL
109 IF 17 HPL
130 IF 17 HPL
32 IF 17 HPL
94 IF 17 HPL
105 IF 17 HPL
142 IF 17 HPL
25 IF 17 LCM
125 IF 17 HPL
69 IF 17 HPL
29 IF 17 LCM
93 IF 17 HPL
489 AU 17 DEIS
84 IF 17 HPL
18 IF 17 HPL
179 IF 17 HPL
158 IF 17 HPL
1236 IF 17 wvC
49 IF 17 PRAS
22 IF 17 LCM
386 IF 17 PAT
103 IF 17 HPL
40 IF 17 HPL
176 IF 17 HPL
168 IF 17 HPL
149 IF 17 HPL
727 IF 17 LHC
96 IF 17 HPL
51 IF 17 PRAS
196 IF 17 HPL
53 IF 17 HPL
82 IF 17 HPL

YBL17CMPLFT

BB C 374.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1561 Miles
PEN C 374.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1091 Miles
BCH C 369.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1246 Miles
BB C 342.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1223 Miles
BB C 315.0 Pts 5 race(s) 858 Miles
BB H 271.0 Pts 3 race(s) 773 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
BCH H 266.0 Pts 5 race(s) 766 Miles
BB H 241.0 Pts 3 race(s) 773 Miles
BB H 229.0 Pts 3 race(s) 437 Miles
BB C 173.0 Pts 4 race(s) 647 Miles
BB C 95.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 miles
BCH H 91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 300 miles
BCH C 80.0 Pts 2 race(s) 319 miles
BB H 74.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
BB C 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
BB C 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 Miles
BB C 43.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Mmiles
BB C 17.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 210 miles

Total accumulated points: 5352.0 for
CH H 249.0 Pts 3 race(s) 582 Miles
CH H 215.0 Pts 3 race(s) 760 Miles
CH C 207.0 Pts 3 race(s) 671 Miles
CH H 195.0 Pts 3 race(s) 531 Miles
BB H 194.0 Pts 3 race(s) 671 Miles
BB C 194.0 Pts 3 race(s) 774 Miles
CH H 191.0 Pts 3 race(s) 671 Miles
CH H 186.0 Pts 4 race(s) 831 Miles
CH H 178.0 Pts 3 race(s) 439 Miles
CH H 175.0 Pts 2 race(s) 511 Miles
CH H 163.0 Pts 4 race(s) 831 Miles
BB H 162.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
BB H 151.0 Pts 2 race(s) 460 Miles
CH H 148.0 Pts 4 race(s) 882 Miles
BB H 146.0 Pts 2 race(s) 460 Miles
BBWF H 143.0 Pts 2 race(s) 320 Miles
BB H 135.0 Pts 2 race(s) 563 Miles
BB H 131.0 Pts 3 race(s) 579 Miles
BB H 122.0 Pts 2 race(s) 511 Mmiles
CH H 118.0 Pts 3 race(s) 593 Miles
BB H 110.0 Pts 2 race(s) 419 Miles
BLK C 110.0 Pts 2 race(s) 460 Miles
BB H 98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
CH H 97.0 Pts 2 race(s) 330 miles
CH H 97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
CH H 89.0 Pts 2 race(s) 460 Mmiles
BB H 84.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
BB H 83.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH C 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
WHIT H 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 miles
BB H 79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
CH H 78.0 Pts 1 race(s) 300 Miles
CH H 69.0 Pts 2 race(s) 511 miles
BB H 65.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 63.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
CH C 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
BB C 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH C 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Mmiles
CH H 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
BB H 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
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-1235
100
184

28
126

725
898
39
36
10

| N N A FR Y I R R B |
(O]
(O]

4. Bruno Loft

17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

- 420 IF 17
-10429 1IF 17
-10412 1IF 17
-10407 1IF 17
-10428 1IF 17
-10427 1IF 17
-10433 IF 17
-10411 1IF 17
-17251 1IF 17
-10430 1IF 17
-10406 IF 17
-10416 1IF 17
-10409 1IF 17
- 411 IF 17
-10425 1IF 17
-10423 1IF 17
-10403 IF 17
-10419 1IF 17
-10426 IF 17
-10436 IF 17
-10418 1IF 17
-10435 IF 17
-10405 IF 17
-10420 1IF 17
-10408 IF 17
5. Taranto Loft
-1710 IF 17
- 725 AU 17
-17773 AU 17
-2417 IF 17
-1729 IF 17
- 731 Au 17
-1724 IF 17
-4608 IF 17
- 199 AU 17
-17722 AuU 17
- 330 IF 17
- 409 AU 17
- 479 IF 17
-1702 IF 17
-17733 AU 17
-2420 IF 17
-1705 IF 17
-1712 IF 17
- 418 IF 17
-1721 IF 17
-1304 IF 17

wvC
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
LHC
MRC
LCM
LCM
HPL

PAT

FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
WHC

FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
PAT

FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS

IT
FJT
CRP
TOR
NHF
FJT
CRP
FJT
ERIE
BIGA
TOR
PAT
MOSC
PAT
FIT
TOR
NHF
FJT
FIT
SVN
FIT
QCP

os]
vs]
NITINIIIIINI

38.
38.
37.
37.
35.
34.
32.
19.
11.

7

CHAMPION LOF

YBL17CMPLFT
48.0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
T

Pts 2
Pts 1
Pts 2
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1

1

T

race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

474
160
320
211
300
160
263
300
263
263
160

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

(Winspeed - 4)

Total accumulated points:

DCH
RED
CHOC
CH
RED
DCWF
BB
DCH
BB
CH
RED
SIL

|}
(@)
y
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439.
419.
398.
390.
380.
368.
365.
298.
294,
256.
190.
158.
144,
137.
94,
84.
66.
56.
56.
37.
36.
34.
18.
16.
11.

[ecleolelololololololololololololololololololololole)

Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
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race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

accumulated points:

478.
469.
350.
345.
329.
251.
237.
221.
215.
212.
174.
164.
158.
135.
134,
124.

99.

91.

75.

66.

59.

[ecleleleolololelolololololololololololelole]

Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Page
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race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

4744
1181
1244
1714
2018
1711
1030
1252
785
1337
714
1000
785
997
948
459
122
753
449
122
286
389
163
122
122
122

4390.

1318
1201
1695
601
1047
1160
433
484
1043
443
234
495
926
573
275
443
550
158
261
117
275
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6.

- 966 IF 17
Prelich Loft
- 124 IF 17
-17353 1IF 17
-1387 IF 17
-10437 AU 17
- 27 IF 17
-10431 AU 17
- 62 AU 17
- 842 IF 17
- 45 AU 17
- 2 IF 17
- 839 IF 17
- 38 Au 17
- 60 AvU 17
55 AU 17
14 Au 17
. Madison Loft
-17173 IF 17
-17175 1IF 17
-17165 IF 17
-17168 IF 17
-17169 1IF 17
-17309 IF 17
- 367 IF 17
-17171 1IF 17
-17310 1IF 17
-17311 1IF 17
-17174 1IF 17
-17156 IF 17
- 353 IF 17
-17158 IF 17
-17167 IF 17
-17172 1IF 17
. Colfax Loft
-17077 1IF 17
-17082 IF 17
- 439 IF 17
- 427 IF 17
-17089 1IF 17
- 436 IF 17
- 438 IF 17
-17084 1IF 17
-17086 IF 17
- 991 IF 17
-17099 1IF 17
-17097 1IF 17
- 116 IF 17
- 356 IF 17
- 419 AU 17
- 353 IF 17
- 363 IF 17
-17098 1IF 17
-17078 1IF 17
- 979 IF 17
-17094 1IF 17
- 334 IF 17
- 326 IF 17

BB

Qcp
WHC
NHF
FOYS
wvC
FOYS
PREL
NHCF
PREL
wvC
NHCF
PREL
PREL

PREL
PREL

WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
wvC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
wvC
WHC
WHC
WHC

WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
WHC
wvC
PAT
MOSC
PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT

YBL17CMPLFT

BLK H 4.0 pts 1 race(s) 261 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3953.0 for
BB H 543.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1922 Mmiles
BB H 542.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1832 Mmiles
CH H 510.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1390 miles
CH C 464.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1973 Miles
CHSP C 358.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1171 Miles
CH C 338.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1017 Miles
BB C 332.0 Pts 4 race(s) 712 Miles
BB C 293.0 Pts 5 race(s) 875 Miles
BB C 210.0 Pts 3 race(s) 447 Miles
CH C 132.0 Pts 3 race(s) 591 Miles
CH H 118.0 Pts 3 race(s) 539 Miles
CH C 79.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
PEN C 28.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Mmiles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
PEN H 4.0 pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
CH C 2.0 Pts 1 race(s) 122 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3603.0 for
BB H 451.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1625 Miles
CH H 436.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1464 Miles
BB H 424.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1344 Miles
CH C 349.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1625 Miles
CH C 339.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1413 Miles
CH C 292.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1344 Miles
BB H 218.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1240 Miles
CH C 209.0 Pts 4 race(s) 705 Miles
CHOC H 184.0 Pts 2 race(s) 240 Miles
CHOC C 180.0 Pts 3 race(s) 544 Miles
BB H 163.0 Pts 3 race(s) 686 Miles
BB C 136.0 Pts 3 race(s) 726 Miles
BB H 132.0 Pts 3 race(s) 542 Miles
BB H 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
BB H 38.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
SPL H 6.0 Pts 1 race(s) 212 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3130.0 for
BB C 522.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1269 Miles
SLY H 272.0 Pts 5 race(s) 983 Miles
SPL C 259.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1086 Miles
BB H 223.0 Pts 3 race(s) 749 Miles
SLY H 200.0 Pts 4 race(s) 676 Miles
CH C 195.0 Pts 4 race(s) 819 Miles
BB H 164.0 Pts 4 race(s) 716 Miles
BBWF H 164.0 Pts 3 race(s) 645 Miles
CH H 156.0 Pts 4 race(s) 573 Miles
SIL H 155.0 Pts 4 race(s) 716 Miles
CH H 120.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
CH H 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 123 Mmiles
SPL C 91.0 Pts 4 race(s) 768 Miles
CHOC H 86.0 Pts 2 race(s) 246 Miles
CH C 85.0 Pts 2 race(s) 338 Mmiles
BB H 60.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 miles
CH H 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BBWF H 54.0 Pts 2 race(s) 327 Miles
BBWF H 52.0 Pts 3 race(s) 553 Miles
BB H 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CH H 35.0 Pts 2 race(s) 246 Miles
BBWF C 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 123 Mmiles
GRz C 18.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
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- 375 IF 17 PAT
-17080 IF 17 WHC
9. Trajanoski Loft
- 66 IF 17 HPL
- 130 IF 17 PAT
-2469 IF 17 NHF
- 138 IF 17 PAT
- 137 IF 17 PAT
-2461 IF 17 NHF
-2463 IF 17 NHF
- 131 IF 17 PAT
- 129 IF 17 PAT
-4711 IF 17 WTCM
- 198 IF 17 PAT
- 190 IF 17 PAT
- 142 IF 17 PAT
-4717  IF 17 WTCM
- 141 IF 17 PAT
- 362 IF 17 LCMm
-2462 IF 17 NHF
- 151 IF 17 PAT
-4712 IF 17 wTCM
10. Luke Loft
- 545 IF 17 PAT
- 551 IF 17 PAT
- 559 IF 17 PAT
- 571 IF 17 PAT
- 539 IF 17 PAT
- 538 IF 17 PAT
- 523 IF 17 PAT
- 508 IF 17 PAT
- 561 IF 17 PAT
- 591 IF 17 PAT
- 507 IF 17 PAT
- 547 IF 17 PAT
- 553 IF 17 PAT
- 522 IF 17 PAT
- 512 IF 17 PAT
- 536 IF 17 PAT
- 560 IF 17 PAT
- 550 IF 17 PAT
11. Ray Sturm
-2450 IF 17 NHF
-17337 IF 17 wHC
-2448 IF 17 NHF
-17327 IF 17 wHC
-17329 IF 17 WHC
-17336 IF 17 wHC
- 648 IF 17 PAT
-17331 IF 17 wHC
- 649 IF 17 PAT
-2460 IF 17 NHF
- 647 IF 17 PAT
-17326 IF 17 wHC
-2453  IF 17 NHF
- 191 IF 17 NHCF
-17333 IF 17 WHC
-2455 IF 17 NHF

YBL17CMPLFT

BB H 6.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267
CH H 2.0 Pts 1 race(s) 123

Total accumulated points: 2795
BB H 301.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1135
GRIZ H 288.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1410
BB H 288.0 Pts 4 race(s) 874
CHWF C 250.0 Pts 5 race(s) 902
CH C 195.0 Pts 4 race(s) 786
BB C 187.0 Pts 2 race(s) 275
BB H 162.0 Pts 3 race(s) 624
GRIZ C 161.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326
GRIZ C 160.0 Pts 2 race(s) 367
CH H 133.0 Pts 3 race(s) 433
GRIZ H 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 470
GRIZ H 123.0 Pts 3 race(s) 679
CH H 115.0 Pts 2 race(s) 559
CH C 89.0 Pts 1 race(s) 298
BB H 68.0 Pts 1 race(s) 298
CHWF H 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 117
BB C 41.0 Pts 1 race(s) 209

Mj]es
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

CH C 30.0 Pts 2 race(s) 470
CH H 30.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 209

Total accumulated points: 1971.

BB H 210.0 Pts 3 race(s) 533
BB H 198.0 Pts 3 race(s) 524
BB H 193.0 Pts 4 race(s) 640
BB H 169.0 Pts 3 race(s) 574
BB H 168.0 Pts 3 race(s) 483
BB H 145.0 Pts 2 race(s) 417
BB H 134.0 Pts 3 race(s) 432
BB H 131.0 Pts 3 race(s) 574
BB H 128.0 Pts 2 race(s) 274
BB H 107.0 Pts 2 race(s) 366
BBWF H 99.0 Pts 2 race(s) 417
SIL H 84.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158
BB H 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 208
BB H 54.0 Pts 2 race(s) 366
SIL H 30.0 Pts 1 race(s) 260
BB H 30.0 Pts 2 race(s) 417
BB H 26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158
BB H 3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 117

Total accumulated points: 1918.
CH C 193.0 Pts 3 race(s) 628
CH C 189.0 Pts 4 race(s) 931
GRIZ C 153.0 Pts 3 race(s) 577
BB C 137.0 Pts 3 race(s) 721
CH H 137.0 Pts 4 race(s) 839
CH C 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562
BB H 121.0 Pts 2 race(s) 418
RED C 115.0 Pts 3 race(s) 680
BB H 103.0 Pts 3 race(s) 577
CH H 93.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118
GRIZ C 90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118
GRIZ H 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118
RED H 79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 328
RED H 63.0 Pts 2 race(s) 277
BB C 40.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562
CH C 33.0 Pts 2 race(s) 328
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-2454 IF 17 NHF
-17332 IF 17 WHC
- 643 IF 17 PAT
-2459 IF 17 NHF
-2456 IF 17 NHF
- 190 IF 17 NHCF
-2458 IF 17 NHF
-2449 IF 17 NHF
12. Riverside Loft
- IF 17 WTCM
- 256 IF 17 sco
- 362 IF 17 sco
- 87 IF 17 WTCM
- 86 IF 17 WTCM
- 100 IF 17 WTCM
- 109 IF 17 WTCM
- 196 IF 17 sco
- 184 IF 17 MCF
-1005 IF 17 wvC
- 942 IF 17 PAT
- 936 IF 17 PAT
- 758 IF 17 PAT
- 199 IF 17 wvC
- 587 IF 17 SVWN
- 103 IF 17 WTCM
-1373 IF 17 Qcp
- 114 IF 17 WTCM
13. olivio Loft
- 420 IF 17 LHC
- 413 AU 17 BOC
- 378 IF 17 PAT
- 418 IF 17 PAT
- 623 IF 17 LCM
- 220 IF 17 LYN
- 384 IF 17 PAT
- 381 IF 17 PAT
- 621 IF 17 LCM
14. cyrwus Loft
- 210 IF 17 sco
-2439 IF 17 NHF
-2442 IF 17 NHF
15. Moskal Loft
- 272 IF 17 PAT

YBL17CMPLFT

CH C 29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
RED C 28.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 miles
BBS H 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
CH C 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 miles
GRIZ C 23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
BB H 17.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 210 miles
CH H 11.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
BB H 7.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles

Total accumulated points: 1174.0 for
BCH C 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 306 miles
BB C 89.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
BB H 86.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
BCH H 85.0 Pts 2 race(s) 523 Mmiles
RCH C 83.0 Pts 1 race(s) 306 miles
RCH C 78.0 Pts 1 race(s) 306 Miles
BCH H 72.0 Pts 2 race(s) 523 Miles
BB C 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BB H 69.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
SIL C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BB C 61.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
BLK H 58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 306 Miles
BB H 53.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BCH H 52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BB C 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BBWF C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
BB H 38.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
BCH H 34.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles

Total accumulated points: 281.0 for
CK C 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
BB H 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 125 Miles
CH H 37.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 125 Miles
CH H 31.0 Pts 1 race(s) 125 Miles
SPL H 22.0 Pts 1 race(s) 125 miles
BB H 19.0 Pts 1 race(s) 125 miles
BBSP H 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 125 Miles
DCH C 9.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
GRZ H 3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles

Total accumulated points: 73.0 for
BB H 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 Miles
SPL H 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 ™miles
CH H 7.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 Miles

Total accumulated points: 13.0 for
SPL H 13.0 Pts 1 race(s) 166 Miles
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